
2026 NDAA Members
Pete Awender
Vincent Bachmann 218-640-7653
Scott Bachmeier 701-425-6651 scott@ndsupernet.com
Mitchel Barthel 218-639-5228 mitchbarthel123@gmail.com
Dennis Biliske
Jeremy Boehm 701-425-9831 boehmauctionservice@gmail.com
Ryan Buntrock 605-396-7653 ryan.buntrock1977@gmail.com
Justin Dean 605-999-4217 sdauctions@santel.net
Ross Glass
Dale Haugen
Bob Helbling
Marvin Hoffman 701-321-1093
Val Jark 605-225-1828 or 605-380-2244 jarkauction@nvc.net
Andrew Jossund 701-367-3627 jossundauction@gmail.com
Marlin Kapp
Lyle Lauf
Lester Lien
Amy Nikolaisen 701-303-0392 amy@niklandco.com
Tom Nikolaisen 701-303-0395 tom@niklandco.com
Troy Orr 701-269-3351 orrauctioneers@daktel.com
Cliff Orr
Derek Ostby 605-949-2170 ostbyauctioneering@gmail.com
Dale Pahlke 701-220-4000 dpahlke@dakotacommunitybank.com
Lowell Rau 701-341-1536 lowell.rau@gmail.com
Gary Reinhart 701-297-0564 garyfargo5@aol.com
Larry Schnell 701-290-1858 lschnell77@gmail.com
Andrew Westby

Member list and information is being updated daily as membership registrations get processed.


